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1205 N LOOP 3401205 N LOOP 340
WACO, TX 76705WACO, TX 76705

BRAD BRAD DAVISDAVIS , CCIM

BRANDON BRANDON DAVISDAVIS

AVAILABLE SPACE
68,312SF W/ 8.8 ACRES OF
PAVED YARD
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PROPERTY TYPEPROPERTY TYPE  

LOCATIONLOCATION

ZONINGZONING

ASKING PRICEASKING PRICE

LOT SIZELOT SIZE

BUILDING SIZEBUILDING SIZE

BUILDINGBUILDING

PROPERTY OVERVIEWPROPERTY OVERVIEW
Coldwell Banker Commercial Jim Stewart, Realtors is honoredColdwell Banker Commercial Jim Stewart, Realtors is honored
to exclusively offer this manufacturing / industrial / flexto exclusively offer this manufacturing / industrial / flex
space for sale or lease. Complete with over 68,300sf ofspace for sale or lease. Complete with over 68,300sf of
improvements, over 8 acres of paved yard/parking and easyimprovements, over 8 acres of paved yard/parking and easy
access to I-35 and Loop 340, this site is a one-of-a-kind in theaccess to I-35 and Loop 340, this site is a one-of-a-kind in the
greater Waco area. Space includes multiple bathroom areas,greater Waco area. Space includes multiple bathroom areas,
large cafeteria, heavy power with generator backup andlarge cafeteria, heavy power with generator backup and
dock-high loading.dock-high loading.

PROPERTYPROPERTY
SUMMARYSUMMARY
Manufacturing / Assembly /Manufacturing / Assembly /
Flex SpaceFlex Space

Waco, TXWaco, TX

Being Rezoned to I-1Being Rezoned to I-1

Built: 1978 / Renovated: 2002Built: 1978 / Renovated: 2002

8.82 Acres (Paved Yard)8.82 Acres (Paved Yard)
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68,312SF68,312SF

Call for PricingCall for PricingPROPERTY HIGHLIGHTSPROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
68,312 SF Building68,312 SF Building
18' Clear Height18' Clear Height
100% Climate Controlled100% Climate Controlled
8.82 Acres of Paved Yard8.82 Acres of Paved Yard
Excellent Access to I-35 and HWY 6 / Loop 340Excellent Access to I-35 and HWY 6 / Loop 340
1200 kw Back-Up Generator1200 kw Back-Up Generator
30 KVA UPS30 KVA UPS
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86,376 VPD
(2022 AADT)
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